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Working Pressure
Flow Rate
Max. Temperature
Weight
Cycle Time
Inlet Connection

: 138-1500 Bar
: 38-307 l/min
: 70°C
: 16 Kg
: 4-24 min.
: M24X1.5 

Vortex 1500/A 1500/B 

 Part No: 21.01.4060

Working Pressure
Flow Rate
Max. Temperature
Weight
Cycle Time
Inlet Connection

: 550-1000 Bar
: 190-830 l/min
: 70°C
: 45 Kg
: 10-88 min.
: 36X2 

 Part No: 21.01.4030

N51

 Vortex-1500/A  Vortex-1500/B


